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Ｂ／Ａ Ｃ／Ａ 

 （単位：百万円・％）  

１７年度末保有量 うち長期保有量 
５年以上 
　　　Ｃ Ｂ 

１７年度 
標準財政規模 

Ａ 
154,886  

96,481  

66,012  

67,839  

61,326  

64,976  

48,600  

44,808  

40,094  

38,125  

28,919  

27,803  

24,444  

22,158  

20,780  

20,293  

22,893  

20,157  

21,326  

18,329  

19,583  

15,178  

17,460  

13,836  

12,890  

14,728  

11,719  

11,406  

11,550  

9,510  

10,264  

10,013  

7,227  

3,396  

2,922  

2,991  

4,055  

1,068,384  

20,591  

1,088,975 

15,713  

18,387  

21,367  

17,074  

1,947  

10,509  

12,116  

3,874  

4,170  

13,019  

5,179  

7,095  

4,983  

1,015  

6,273  

624  

1,743  

6,292  

6,569  

2,013  

8,705  

4,073  

2,235  

323  

23,725  

6,010  

296  

9,889  

11,831  

0  

991  

5,130  

707  

0  

546  

0  

819  

233,171  

2,073  

235,244 

10.1  

19.1  

32.4  

25.2  

3.2  

16.2  

24.9  

8.6  

10.4  

34.1  

17.9  

25.5  

20.4  

4.6  

30.2  

3.1  

7.6  

31.2  

30.8  

11.0  

44.5  

26.8  

12.8  

2.3  

184.1  

40.8  

2.5  

86.7  

102.4  

0.0  

9.7  

51.2  

9.8  

0.0  

18.7  

0.0  

20.2  

21.8  

10.1  

21.6 

21,584  

18,942  

22,870  

19,084  

2,103  

11,270  

12,797  

8,325  

5,152  

13,060  

7,308  

7,095  

4,983  

1,123  

6,273  

696  

2,458  

6,710  

8,324  

2,605  

8,839  

4,954  

2,235  

739  

23,725  

6,034  

742  

10,092  

12,636  

875  

1,347  

5,175  

779  

35  

546  

0  

819  

260,155  

2,180  

262,335 

13.9  

19.6  

34.6  

28.1  

3.4  

17.3  

26.3  

18.6  

12.8  

34.3  

25.3  

25.5  

20.4  

5.1  

30.2  

3.4  

10.7  

33.3  

39.0  

14.2  

45.1  

32.6  

12.8  

5.3  

184.1  

41.0  

6.3  

88.5  

109.4  

9.2  

13.1  

51.7  

10.8  

1.0  

18.7  

0.0  

20.2  

24.4  

10.6  

24.1 

堺 市  

東 大 阪 市  

枚 方 市  

豊 中 市  

高 槻 市  

吹 田 市  

八 尾 市  

茨 木 市  

寝 屋 川 市  

岸 和 田 市  

和 泉 市  

守 口 市  

門 真 市  

松 原 市  

大 東 市  

富 田 林 市  

箕 面 市  

河 内 長 野 市  

羽 曳 野 市  

池 田 市  

泉 佐 野 市  

貝 塚 市  

摂 津 市  

柏 原 市  

交 野 市  

泉 大 津 市  

藤 井 寺 市  

泉 南 市  

高 石 市  

阪 南 市  

大 阪 狭 山 市  

四 條 畷 市  

熊 取 町  

河 南 町  

太 子 町  

能 勢 町  

田 尻 町  

市 計  

町 村 計  

市 町 計  
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